
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SPRIG	2022-09-01	to	2022-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2022-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $29,430.72
2022-09-02 	Hardware	for	Sprig	from	DigiKey txn_NQHMad -$98.54 $29,332.18
2022-09-02 	Screw	kits	and	hardware txn_QmHxVp -$813.62 $28,518.56
2022-09-03 	Digi-Key:	PCB	components	(battery	holder,	diodes,	and	more) txn_9KH85v -$131.38 $28,387.18
2022-09-03 ⚙		JLCPCB:	PCB	prototypes txn_NQHMyd -$53.97 $28,333.21
2022-09-03 ALLPCB:	Tax,	LCSC,	Digikey	1/2,	Stencil txn_gnHGe2 -$773.51 $27,559.70
2022-09-07 DigiKey	Parts	2/2 txn_K9HzLy -$895.12 $26,664.58
2022-09-09 Mouser	Parts	1/1 txn_8rHdQz -$773.90 $25,890.68
2022-09-10 	Adafruit:	10	packs	of	10ct	12mm	THT	tactile	buttons txn_78HqQa -$30.76 $25,859.92
2022-09-10 USB-c	adapters	from	Amazon txn_R2H7vN -$16.20 $25,843.72
2022-09-13 	Plastic	storage	containers	from	Amazon txn_evH20g -$508.60 $25,335.12
2022-09-14 	Adafruit:	cables	&	parts	for	testing	and	prototyping txn_K9HzO7 -$173.51 $25,161.61
2022-09-17 	Amazon.com:	acrylic	sheets txn_K9HzGl -$238.41 $24,923.20
2022-09-20 	Payment	to	Melinda	Chang	for	web	dev	work	on	Sprig	site txn_5wH6VB -$630.00 $24,293.20
2022-09-21 	Sprig	sticker	sheets	from	StickerGiant txn_d7HnE2 -$308.77 $23,984.43
2022-09-23 	McMaster-Carr:	1.5mm	allen	keys txn_PVHgmk -$94.40 $23,890.03
2022-09-23 ⚡		Digi-Key:	battery	holders,	diodes,	slide	switches,	ICs txn_oyHEXA -$86.55 $23,803.48
2022-09-23 Mouser	Electronics:	speakers txn_XGHqx7 -$34.12 $23,769.36
2022-09-23 ⚡		ALLPCB:	PCB	prototypes txn_xQHo9l -$206.49 $23,562.87
2022-09-30 	DigiKey:	Hardware	purchase txn_mAH8oR -$10.71 $23,552.16
2022-09-30 ⚡		ALLPCB:	PCB	prototypes txn_V0H4dY -$1,288.97 $22,263.19
2022-09-30 	Sprig	sticker	sheets	from	StickerGiant txn_oyHEgy -$308.77 $21,954.42

WITHDRAWN:	$7,476.30.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $21,954.42

Sprig	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Sprig's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


